

Payment Te NET30 PLEASE NO		Freight Terms: Prepaid & Allowed DDITIONAL TERMS		E 09	O Date: 9/03/2024 BE LISTED A		End Date: END OF TH	PO Method DG E PURCHASE	Dispatch Via Er	<b>Rev Dt:</b> mail
Vendor:	CHANAKYA MANAGEMENT LLC 1570 FM 1110 CLINT TX 798367000 United States				Ship To:			AHQ_10 - Austin Headquarters 2601 N. Lamar Austin TX 78705 United States		
Vendor ID: 1881623799 6 000				Bill To:		2601 N. Lamar Austin TX 78705				
Purchaser: Phone: Fax:	Chris	topher Eugene Wood	Ł						United States	
	Bill To Fax:									
Email:	Chris	Christopher.Wood@dob.texas.gov Bill To I		Bill To En	Email: invoices@dob.texa		s.gov			
Payment In 1. Please is 2. Please re Vendor Cor Phone; 972	structions sue a elease ntact: E 2-747-5 saxsen Line Roc Nov	hard-copy check for the checks to Phil Le Ela Saxsena	each line; ena to present <b>PCA:</b> 8- 40150		e week of ea	ach eve	nt. JOM:	<b>Unit Price:</b> \$1,250.00000	Extended Amt: \$1,250.00 Schedule Total	Due Date: 09/03/2024 \$1,250.00
								Item To	otal for Line # 1	\$1,250.00
Line-Sch: 2-1		e Description: om Rental: Novembe	PCA: r 40150	Class/Iten 971/65	n: Quanti 1.0000			Unit Price: \$1,250.00000	Extended Amt: \$1,250.00	Due Date:
		-8, 2024, \$250 per day								09/03/2024
								Schedule Tota		\$1,250.00
								ltem To	tal for Line # 2	\$1,250.00
										ψ1,200.00

Authorized Signature



Line-Sch: 3-1	Line Description: Room Rental: November 12-15, 2024, \$250 per day	<b>PCA:</b> 40150	Class/Item: 971/65	<b>Quantity:</b> 1.0000	UOM: Lot	<b>Unit Price:</b> \$1,000.00000	Extended Amt: \$1,000.00	<b>Due Date:</b> 09/03/2024
						Se	\$1,000.00	
						Item Tota	al for Line # 3	\$1,000.00
Line-Sch: 4-1	Line Description: Room Rental: November 19-21, 2024, \$250 per day	<b>PCA:</b> 40150	Class/Item: 971/65	Quantity: 1.0000	uom: Lot	Unit Price: \$750.00000	Extended Amt: \$750.00	Due Date: 09/03/2024 \$750.00
						Item Tota	al for Line # 4	\$750.00
	ts, Shipping papers, invoices a						al PO Amount	\$4,250.00